
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN E
766.13 FT, N 17 DG W 563.38 FT
RUN N 76 DG E 194.77 FT FOR

WHITE CURTIS
455 NW LANGFORD COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-5303

35-2S-16-01867-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

35216.00 1.00/

04/21/2025 MLU

05/02/2023 JB 0.50 7,125 0 0 7,125

STANDARD
3

35,160
400

7,125
42,685
11,939
30,746

HX HB 25,000
5,746
42,685

0

42,685

0981/2214 3/24/2003 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID & ANGELA KING

CURTIS WHITE

0978/0946 3/24/2003 WD Q I 44,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID & ANGELA KING

CURTIS WHITE
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2004HX Base Yr

455 NW LANGFORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,605 104.3100 62.59 100,457 1998 1998 0 0
AP
5 60.00 35.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 26,638

UCP 648 20 130 2,848

UGR 576 45 259 5,674

2,440 1,605 35,160

BAS= W46 UCP= N27 UGR= N24 W24 S24 E24$ W24 S27 E24$ W30 S16
E76 N16$.

BAS

46
30

16

76

16

UCP 27

24

27

24

UGR 24

24

24

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 9,500.00 14,250.00 7,125


